
:

Date:

Scale:

DRAWING NUMBER:

Drawn:

PROJECT:

:TITLE

The copyright of this drawing is the property of
SHAUN KNIGHT ARCHITECTURE LIMITED

and may not be reproduced in any form without
prior written consent.

LAND ADJACENT
1 ST JOHN'S WOOD PARK

40 FALCON ROAD,HAMPTON
TW12 2RA

07824 815 258M
0208 287 0596T

E:skarchitecture@hotmail.co.uk
W:shaunknightarchitecture.com

AUGUST 2015

SDK

1

PROPOSED SITE PLAN

990 13,494 154

6,
89

5
12

,6
00

6,
97

7

6,
81

6
12

,6
00

7,
17

9

994 13,310 158

STAIR
HALL

HALL

POWDER COATS

STUDY/
OFFICE

KITCHEN

DINING

GROUND

UP
to
1st

DOWN
to

BSMNT

LIVING

MUSIC

Double
oven

FR
FZ

0 5m

1:100

© SHAUN KNIGHT ARCHITECTURE LTD

ST
AI

R

SECONDARY
REAR

ACCESS

BIN
STORE

WATER
BUTT

SITTING-OUT AREA

LAWN

POTTED
BOX HEAD
TREES

GLAZED WALKWAY GLAZED WALKWAY

CYCLE

STORE

RECYCLE

PERMEABLE
PAVING

PERMEABLE
PAVING

PERMEABLE
PAVING

SLIDING
GATE

SLIDING
GATE

LINE OF
BASEMENT

LINE OF
BASEMENT

PROPOSED
SITE PLAN

002

1:100


	002 PROPOSED SITE PLAN



